ERGAE ROLENG

Hr EAS — & —iv1 LDRETT
B Geor & Starter Wheel Assembly

Reduction Gear
Bearing Sx11x4mm
Steel Post
Nylon ‘Washer
Nylon Collar

Flat Head Screw 3x6mm

Bearing 10x26x8mm

Starter Whee! Post
Short Nylon Cone Washer

Long Nylon Cone Washer

SPECIAL FEATURES:
*Monster Power
*The Best Size for On-Road & Touring Car
*Snecial "Power Increasing Gear System”
*Powered hy Two High Torque 540 Motors
*Either 2x7.2v Batteries or 1x12v Battery Can Be Used
“Glow Plug Stay Included
"ON/ON Switch for Easy Usage 0 P

(FnGH

042 BIIRE)

B =-#-vorosuT
E Motor & Motor Mount Assembly

No.| Parts Description Qty. e
Alum. Pulley 2 i \-‘J\
G 4
Motor : /4“3 N

Set Screw 3x3mm

5278 eay- oo Topehashi iy iAo

bt (7 1 -
Www_eagiomodel.com “\ %5@__‘{’3_// I‘Ee;mmlm-m-ﬁsl FaxB1L0I532-61-021

Li1[
B2l

Round Washer Head Screw

79




Flat Head Screw 3x8mm d [ “Paris Description
Short Beli 7 p = Rotind Head Serew 4x10mm

Lang Belt

a7 —¥—AQHELT
Lower Case Assembly

Attention!! Please apply
CA on the rubber cap.

[No.|  Parts Description | Qty.

No.| Parts Description
Lower Battery Holder
Battery Holdar Past
Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x10mm |

Flat Head Screw 3x8mm
Motor Mount Plate 1
Found Hzad Screw 4x10mm

Gty,
2
2
2

B 7o ii—sr—Rmosnc

B upper case (recr) assembly

No.| Parts Description K
Lock Bracket (Upper & Lower Case)
Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm

Attention!! The upper caze lock

shotld be allowed to move

forward & backward. Please tighten the
two screws adequately.

_ Patis Description Oty.
Upper Gase (Hear)
Upper Case Lack

Flat Head Screw 3x8mm

o n =

Parts Description
Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm
Baffe




_ Parts Description

Flat Head Screw 3x6mm

Upper Case (Front)
Flzt Head Tapping Screw 3x10mm
Front Chassis Bracket Mount

B 7o rvq k7L—-romnT
Front Side Plate Assembly

No.| Parts Description | Qty.
Fronl Side Plate

B 7vrn—s—-zmsonat
E Upper Case (Front) Assembly

Front Chassis Bracket (T

Front Chassis Bracket (Type B)

Lower Chassis Bracket Post
Upper Chassis Bracket Post
Flat Head Screw 3x8mm

Parts Description | aty]
2
1
2
2

D tion
Upper Pivat Mount

Attention!! Two types of front chassis bracket are selectable!|
Just choose the suitable one. The Type A bracket can be changed
to any direction you neod.

Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm

Lower Pivet Mount

Big Round Head Tapping Screw 3x12mm

: | aty.

Upper Case {Front) Button Mount

Upper Case (Front) Button Spring | 2

| 2
Upper Case (Cront) Button E

Flal Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm | 2

U7 Y4 KL — hOELT
Rear Side Plate Assembly

Parts Description Qty.

Rear Side Plale

Glow Starter Mount

Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm

.| Parts Description

Large Spring

Spring Cap

Alum. Post




Parts Description

Switch

Big Round Head Tapping Screw 3x10mm
Hollow Nylon Post

Coppzr Plate

Wire {To Motor)

Wire (To Switch)

Lawer Chassis Brackat Post
Upper Chassis Bracket Post
Flat Hcad Screw 3x8mm

Parts Description
Timing Spring

Rear Chassis Bracket
Copper Washer

Cap Screw 4x50mm
Nylon Bush ng (L}
Nylon Bush ng (S)

Parts Description
Flat Head Screw 4x10mm
Rear Crassis Bracket Stiffener |
Wire (Te Battey)

B meste by
Final Assembly

Screw 3x8mm

"Parts Description. Tty
Flzt Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm | 2 ‘

Flat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm

lay.
| 2

D 7 v /i~ EEOMED 5 @

2]
\ @J@ ETMBICT v A= —A0u T £
~ FERS A P&, REEHICHLTY
BT yN—r—R - K& (Z0> k)
ERLOyoERREEET. Tu/i—
F—AMEEEEE C2omIE ST E T
FET, MDAREROIT I THE

No.| Parts Description [aty.]
Flat Head Tapping Scraw 3x8mm

Upper Battery Holder

S A
.~ Attention!l The upper case lock should be backward move:
,,,;-//' to open or close the upper case (front). To open
/ the upger case (front), upper case buttons should be pressed.
At the same time, lift the upper case & open to the right side.




Reduction Gearb Set
Steel Past{1}

Rubber Starter Wheel

53T Main Gear(2)

Flat Head Screw 3x8mm (10)

111035-2

111066

11,1213

111025 Alum. Pulley Set (Short) (1)

1416

RUGIEAAN  Votar (1)

15

ARETEI  Motor Maunt Plate (Motor Side)

17

11035-5 Round Washer Head Screw

18

111087

21

Round Head Screw 4x10mm (2)
Long Belt

111068

23

Motar Mount Plate

25

Lower Case

27

Rubber Cap (4)

28

Battery Holder Set (2)
Flat Head Tapging Screw 3x10mm(10)

88,80

31,46

111074 Lock Brackst{Upper & Lower Case) (2)

32

UULOTERN  Fat Head Tapping Screw 3x8mm (10)

BUASE
8334858587

111076 Baffle

35

11077 Lpper Case (Fear)

36

Parts No.
111078
111079
111080
111081
111082
111083
111084
11108

111086
111087
111088
111027
111089
11103¢-1
111087
111035-8

11091
111035-15
111035-13
111035-14

111092
111093
111096

Parts Description

Conent

ew 3x6 5

Front Chassis Bra t

Chassis Bracket Post (4 pairs
pper case (Front)

Pivot Mount set (2)

e 3x1mimi?2

Front Side Plate

Handle

Upper Case (Front) Sracket
Rear Side Plate Set

Larpe $pring & Spring Cap sat
Alum. Post & E5 Clip (2

wich

Big Round Head Tapping Screw 3x10
Hollow Nylon Post

)

Copper Plate (2

Timing Spring

Rear Cnassis Bracket Se
opper Washer

p Strew 4xE0mm

Bushing (L &S]

Flat Head Screw 4x10mm (;

Wire Set For 12V Bat

Phato Switch

yee

#3="/No.

111060
111061

111

P
Sma N=YUR

~

111062

111063

111064

111065

111035-2

111066

111025

1110182

111066-1

11035-5

111067

111068
111069

111070

1mion

111031

11072

11073

111074

111075

111076

111077

HA—YNo. 8 . & AL ENo.

RaF¥rty b 111078 Tyr=4=2 -0y (2) a1
AF =Ll Z 1) 318 EVER  sxommil EA (5 399
SRS =g~k I & 111080 Zoxb =TS ybty b |40.41.47
S3T AA ¥ v (2) 75 111081 ST oy b RAP@RT )
3mm 2 Fw b3y bE 8 111082 Tyli=r=2 20> M) 45
Sl e 20,24,38 QUCERN Pty bRy by b (2) 4850

44,79 111084 Axi2mm FREZXR(Z, 51
10x26xBmm A7 U4 10 111085 Forh YT =p 52
AF—F kA - Kbty b 112,13 111086 EEASAI 5354 |
FWEF=U—ty blra—k) () 1416 111087 sit=tr =254y MIAY b E6.67
E-—5=(1) 15 111088 U7 A KF—bbuh 59,60
E=F-RIxb Fu-pE-F-) |17 111027 ATUS 42T ey TRy b | 52,63
FRER (ZOYETusv—) 18 111089 F SRR b &SmmEY 2 (2) 54,65
Fa—bribk 21 LERR =T 36
4x10mm FAER(2) 22,26 11087 IR e e D ) 57
=Pt 23 F{OY R b 58
E-F-30xbT-b 25 Hast-Fl—F(2) 59
a7-7-2 2 FAZAIRTY 72
SH—k4uT (4) 28 T -yt TShra bbb 7381
Ny FU—FLS—&y b (2) 23,30,85,89 Huit=D iy — 14
3x10mm BER £ v EX2(10) 31.46 Ax0mmEFyyFALYa— 5
092727y br-2ETRAIQ) |32 FA0yTyia{Las) 76,763
38mm WER £ 9 E2010) B e &

BYBAESEGAT ANANES ko b

s M v {sn24uF
7 oit—=20) 78 36




	1840in1-3
	1840in4-9
	1840in10-15
	1840in16-21
	1840in22-23

